Nr
29
31
17
18
27
13

35

11
15
28
30
25

12

34
20

26

29. Kettwiger Oldtimerausfahrt um den "CHATEAU BOEUF" Pokal 20. August 2023
1.Etp. 2.Etp. So.Priif.Bilder

Fahrer (in )
Honscher, Arnd
Honscher, Lars
Kneifel, Petra

Wolf, Frank
Blasberg, Paul
Kneifel, Michael
Gaertig, Michael

Dr. Brockmann, Ingo
Neureuter, Thomas
Schmidt, Carsten
Gerlitzki, Karsten
Behrens, Alfred
Herbertz, Ulrich
Scheungraber, Torsten
Fiegel, Hans-Ulrich
Vogt, Torsten
Stangenberg, Harald
Krauskopf, Ralf
Bramkamp, Christian
Ruhrmann, Cornelia
Gores, Joachim

9¢9riinget 1957

Automobil-Club Kettwig e.V. im Abac

Beifahrer (in)
Stasun, Oliver
Lieder, Tim

Kneifel, Sara
Sturm, Heike
Schwarzer, Walter
Kneifel, Katharina
Gaertig, Kathrin
Brockmann,Nina
Crdmer, Werner
Schmidt, Evelyne
Gerlitzki, Christa & Fynn
Bley, Birgit
Herbertz, Petra
Scheungraber, Julius
Diegmann-Fiegel, Gaby
Vogt, Andrea

Strey, Barbara
Stevenm Michaela
Bramkamp, Martin
Huber, Resi

Gores, Imke

Fahrzeug

Fiat 124 Spider
Chevrolet EL Comino
VW Kdfer Cabrio

Porsche 356 BTS CAB 210

Triumph Stag

Ford Transit

Ferrari 308 6T SI

VW Kafer Cabrio

BMW 320/6

Ford Thunderbird

Frd 20m Turnier

Toyota Campy

Opel Olympia Rekord P II
VW Kafer Cabrio

MG TD

Ford Mustang Cabrio
Porsche Carrera 2 Cabrio
Chevrolet Corvette C 3
Opel 6T AL

Auto Union 1000 S
Mercedes Benz 380 SL

Bauj.
1981
1971
1975
1960
1973
1974
1980
1975
1979
1964
1971
1989
1961
1979
1953
1966
1983
1970
1971
1963
1984

10
20
10
10
20
30
10
30
20
20
40
50
50
20
40
50
40
70
80
30
30

0
10
30
30
40
30
50
40
60
60
40
50
50
70
60
60
80
60
40
90
90
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Ges.
19
36
43
49
67
69
75
75
84
97
97

105
106
107
108
127
128
135
135
137
137

Platz
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21



Nr
33
23

19
10
22
32

24

14
16
21

29. Kettwiger Oldtimerausfahrt um den "CHATEAU BOEUF" Pokal 20. August 2023
1.Etp. 2.Etp. So.Priif.Bilder

Fahrer (in )
Carl, Felix
Czerny, Axel
Thiele, Rainer
Zeidler, Jiirgen
Tillenkamp, Klaus Peter
Stockmann, Karl
Konrad, Jiirgen
Osthus, Kathrin
Kral, Dioeter
Niemann, Hans
Plasberg, Ulrich

Kuprat, Harald
Ryll, Matthias
Kleinespel, H.-hermann

Automobil-Club Kettwig e.V. im Abac

Beifahrer (in)

Carl, Joachim

Czerny, Kirsten

Thiele, Petra

Vahlpahl, Gerome
Tillenkamp-Kotzur, Sylvia
Burkhardt, Thomas
Rauch, Inge

Osthus, Heinz Bernhard
Kral, Martina

Wakup, Rainer

Hellwig, Erik

Klasse B
Zimmermann, Silke
Bolewski, Bdarbel
Briiggemann, Klaus

9¢9riinget 1957

Fahrzeug

Porsche 911 Ralley
BMW 320i E36
Alvis TA 14

Ford Escort MK 2
MG TD Mark II
VW Kadfer 1303 LS
Honda Prelude

VW Kafer

Triumph TR 3A
Volvo P 142
Porsche 911 S Targa

Toyota Carina E
Renault Saframe
Peugoet 306 Cabrio

Bauj.

1983
1993
1944
1978
1951
1975
1983
1984
1958
1972
1977

1997
1997
1995

40
50
70
40
50
60
100
60
90
80
130

20
50
80

90
80
70
100
90
90
70
120
120
170
120

90
140
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7
9
5
8
12
12
12
7
12
12
12

12
12

Ges.

138
142
147
150
152
163
185
191
227
267
267

67
157
237

Platz

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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